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Net
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and
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etc. —continued.

Wellington —continued
Manawatu

Bridge
at

Foxton

Foxton-Otaki
(inland)

Otaki-Foxton Bridges
over

Tokomaru,
Ohau,
Waikawa,
and
Otaki

Rivers
(contribution)

Manawatu,
Wirokino
Bridge,
£1
for
£1
(to
account)

Otaki
Bridge
(to
account)

Crossing
at

Levin
Road

through
Ihakara's

Reserve
(Levin)

Horowhenua
11b

Waikanae-Te
Horo

Waikanae
Bridge

Ohau
Low
Level
Bridge

Levin-Wereroa,
special
water-race
(to
account)

Tokomaru,
Ohau,

Waikawa,
Horowhenua,
and

Otaki
Bridge
Construction
(to

aooount),
(main

road) Waitohu
Bridge

Waikawa
Bridge Horowhenua

Block
VI.

Improved-farm
Settlement

Manakau
Bridge

GladstoneEketahuna-Shannon Mount
Holdsworth

Road

Manawatu
and
Horowhenua

_.-Horowhenua
Manawatu Manawatu

and
Otaki

Manawatu Otaki Manawatu Otaki

£

s.
d.

0
18
0

599
10
9

512
2

8

730
0

0

559
7

7

152
3
10

107
0

0

74
7

0

440
0

0

£

s.
d.

2,096
7

5

2,948
17
7

358
3

4

20
5

0

£

s.
d.

0
18
0

599
10
9

512
2

8

730
0

0

2,655
15
0

3,101
1

5

107
0

0

74
7

0

440
0

0

358
3

4

20
5

0

70
0

0

£

s.
d.

1,792
18
7

75
13
0

1,141
16
8

1,350
0

0

£

s.
d.

0
18
0

599
10
9

512
2

8

730
0

0

2,655
15
0

4,894
0

0

107
0

0

150
0

0

440
0

0

1,500
0

0

1,370
5

0

70
0

0

250
0

0

398
0

0

70
0

0

Manawatu

270
0

0

270
0

0

250
0

0

128
0

0

i...

1,053
8

7

1,053
8

7

150
0

0

120
0

0

45
18
2

100
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

120
0

0

1,099
6

9

100
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

510
0

0

Horowhenua
and
Waira-

rapaSouth Horowhenua
and
Hutt

..Manawatu
and
Otaki

..
Manawatu
and
Masterton

Otaki
and

Wairarapa

510
0

0

510
0

0

Wellington
Fruit-growers'

Association
Block

Paikakariki-Waikanae-Hadfield Waikanae
to
Hutt

Road

Waikanae-Upper
Hutt Waikanae-Paikakariki Akatarawa-Waikanae Mungaroa

to
Waikanae

Whiteman's
Valley

Road

Moonshine Belmont
S.D.
to

Sections
236-237,

Block
X.

Hutt
to

Lowry
Bay

Mangaroa
Valley

..Paikakariki-Paraparaumu
(to
account)

Paparangi
Estate
Road

Sections
48
and
56,

Block
V.,

Rimutaka

Khandallah
Bridge

Rimutaka

, "
Hutt...Otaki

1,433
0

0

2,153
7
11

1,735
3

2

100
0

0

4,523
2
11

500
0

0

200
0

0

50
0

0

290
0

0

200
0

0

400
0

0

96
0

0

24
0

0
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0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

1,433
0

0

2,153
7
11

1,735
3

2

350
0

0

4,523
2
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600
0

0

300
0

0

50
0

0

290
0

0

300
0

0
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0

0

96
0

0

24
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0
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0
0

400
0

0

1,433
0

0

2,153
7
11

1,735
3

2

200
0

0

400
0

0

750
0

0

4,523
2
11

600
0

0

300
0

0

50
0

0

290
0

0

400
0

0

1,200
0

0

96
0

0

24
0

0
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0

0

76
0

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0
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'.'.
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0
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0
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